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Winners Edge Short Track Time Trial

Race Director: Greg Hopkins
Chief Referee: Mark Booth
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Bike Reg
252

189
190
150
168
73
92
350

54
47
117
76
44
78

281
40

31
194

Class

Junior Female 11-12
Junior Female 13-14
Junior Female 13-14
Junior Female 15-16
Junior Female 15-16
Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 11-12

Junior Male 11-12

Event Date: April 13th 2014

First Name
Julianne
Alyssa
Rebecca
Victoria
Jessica
Belinda
April

Zoey
Louise
Megan
Antonia
Stacey
Tina
Heather
Wenda
Andrea
Lorraine
Gina

Dawn
Charmaine
Adrian
Manning
Enshe-Nico
Gordon
Nahje’
Nicholas

Last Name
Oatley
Rowse
Harrison
Davis
Godfrey
Castree
Galda-Joyce
Roberts
Legg
Berry
Holder
Babb
Caesar Robinson
Cooper
Roberts
Proctor
Silvia
Tucker
Johnson
Smith
McPhee
Smith
Davis
Smith
Smith
Pilgrim

~_.....',

Total Tm
23:25.832
19:11.133
19:31.717
32:33.690
36:57.778
28:19.653
29:24.860
31:47.962
35:21.544
36:11.204
36:13.612
36:48.772
38:08.489
28:59.352
30:40.363
31:48.451
32:12.655
34:22.320
38:23.572
42:43.258
08:42.289
09:09.134
10:16.041
10:16.722
17:30.308
18:32.431
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Diff Sponsor/Team
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
20.584 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
04:24.1 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
01:05.2 Madison-Digicel
03:28.3 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
07:01.9 Tokio
07:51.6
07:54.0
08:29.1
09:48.8 Social Cycles
Tokio
01:41.0 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
02:49.1 Social Cycles
03:13.3 HisCox
05:23.0 Social Cycles
09:24.2
13:43.9 Social Cycles
Winners Edge
26.845 Social Cycles
01:33.8 Social Cycles
01:34.4 Social Cycles
Social Cycles
01:02.1 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
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Winners Edge Short Track Time Trial

Race Director: Greg Hopkins
Chief Referee: Mark Booth

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Bike Reg
37

215
172
151
195
28
39

147
204
176
274
122
148
272
271
70
45
242
246

193
247
243

Class

Junior Male 11-12
Junior Male 11-12
Junior Male 11-12
Junior Male 11-12
Junior Male 13-14
Junior Male 13-14
Junior Male 13-14
Junior Male 13-14
Junior Male 13-14
Junior Male 15-16
Junior Male 15-16
Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Male Open

Event Date: April 13th 2014

First Name

Eusebio
Alexander
Alex

Ross
Matthew
Alex
Benjamin
Malik
Kaden
Justin
Tyler
Shannon
Dominique
Mark
Nathaniel
Adam
Anthony
Arthur
Kareem
Sean
Kwame
Chequan
Fred
Kenten
Edmund
Nathaniel

Last Name

King-Mills
Miller
Southern
Cooper
Oliviera
Pilgrim
Edwards
Smith
Hopkins
Ferreira
Smith
Lawrence
Mayho
Hatherley
Hartwig
Hopkin
Bartley
Pitcherlr.
Johnson
Dickinson
Curling
Richardson
Smith
Trott
Robinson
Tannock
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Total Tm Diff Sponsor/Team

19:35.103
19:49.196
20:22.979
20:56.569
15:19.998
17:12.519
20:29.237
21:36.486
0
24:55.633
26:27.478
23:00.867
23:06.392
24:39.747
25:46.441
26:23.700
26:25.193
26:31.789
27:22.099
27:22.538
27:31.088
27:46.314
27:55.886
29:33.536
30:27.963
32:21.102

02:04.8 Social Cycles
02:18.9 Winners Edge
02:52.7 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
03:26.3 Tokio
Winners Edge
01:52.5 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
05:09.2 Social Cycles
06:16.5 Social Cycles
DNF  Winners Edge
Winners Edge
01:31.8 Winners Edge
Tokio
5.525 Madison-Digicel
01:38.9 Winners Edge
02:45.6 Winners Edge
03:22.8 Tokio
03:24.3 Winners Edge
03:30.9 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
04:21.2 Winners Edge
04:21.7 Social Cycles
04:30.2 Madison-Digicel
04:45.4 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
04:55.0
06:32.7 Social Cycles
07:27.1 Orbis
09:20.2 Social Cycles
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Winners Edge Short Track Time Trial

Race Director: Greg Hopkins
Chief Referee: Mark Booth

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Bike Reg
22

260
179
57
111
95
250
119
278
270
341
18
142
62
239

263
238
139
36
81
21
14
120

Class

Male Open

Male Open

Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans

Event Date: April 13th 2014

First Name

McKeon
Cyprian
Geoff
Neil

Mark
Mark
Clifford
Marcelino
Dirk
Kevin

lan

Tracy
Anthony Ricky
Dwyer
Jonah
Rory
Michael
Peter
Jerry
William
Randolph
Anthony
Kuhn
Darren

Last Name

Stevens
Zimecki
Smith

de ste Croix
Wilcox
Lombardi
Roberts
Ferreira
Hasselkuss
Tucker
Pilgrim
Wright
Smith
Williams
Jones
Gorman
Thomas
Crayford
Robinson
Lawrence
Smith
Seaman
Evans
Glasford

‘

Total Tm
33:31.001

24:06.544
25:30.505
25:40.541
26:00.672
26:02.337
26:21.344
26:30.742
26:38.294
27:11.626
27:40.939
27:48.109
28:01.000
28:13.160
28:25.931
28:53.545
29:37.694
30:05.348
30:08.820
30:11.284
31:39.150
33:29.163
19:46.536
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Diff Sponsor/Team
10:30.1 Social Cycles

DNS  Orbis

Tokio

01:24.0 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
01:34.0 Tokio
01:54.1 Tokio
01:55.8 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
02:14.8 Winners Edge
02:24.2 Tokio
02:31.8 Winners Edge
03:05.1 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
03:34.4 Winners Edge
03:41.6 Winners Edge
03:54.5 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
04:06.6 Tokio
04:19.4
04:47.0 Winners Edge
05:31.1 Tokio
05:58.8 Winners Edge
06:02.3
06:04.7 Tokio
07:32.6 Social Cycles
09:22.6 Social Cycles

DQ Winners Edge



